
VOTED BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE 02/25/2026
 Selected Election Name State ID Precinct
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN BRADFORD ABEL SR 1082146776 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GERRY JANE ADAMS 1041069947 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LESLIE GARRY ADAMS 1041069952 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS CAMERON ADAMS 1040795637 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA ENGLISH ADAMS 1040836531 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA MURPHY ADAMS 1140199140 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GEORGE ELLIS ADAMS 1140222422 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN GAIL ADAMS 1187548671 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH W ADAMS 1187548628 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID ALAN ADCOCK 1112221504 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICTOR MANUEL AGUILAR 1041152714 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA LOUISE ALBARRACIN 1004752760 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROSS ANSPACHER ALBRECHT 1040799864 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA GAIL ALBRECHT 1040583559 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN JAMES ALLAN III 1083701092 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SONIA MANSFIELD ALLAN 1083701085 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER WAYNE ALLEN 2190404079 33
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRITT HALEY ALLEN 1040525839 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMMA NICOLE LETITIA ALLEN-BATE 2167924285 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER LEE ALLEY 1000159320 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MEGAN ELIZABETH ALVEAR 1193683124 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURIE JANAC ANDERSON 1040678852 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK WILLIAM ANDERSON 1041523790 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ELIZABETH ANDERSON 1204474282 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ADAM RYAN ANDRESKI 2219427982 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHLEEN FERGUSON ANDREWS 1041073500 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MAYBELL SMITH ANDREWS 1018959894 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY SCOTT ANDREWS 1018864150 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PHILIP HARRY ANTHONY 1007882310 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA JEAN ANTHONY 1007882086 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TANYA JANE ARCHER 1101011726 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JORGE ALBERTO ARIZA 1147105486 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ADRIANA YALILY ARIZA 1114651254 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HECTOR DANIEL ARIZA 2144083711 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOYCE ANN ARNOLD 1033743270 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBIN WATLEY ARNOLD 1040658785 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIAN CHRISTOPHER ARREDOND 1040785031 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY LYNN ARREDONDO 1144964598 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA JEAN ARY 1110164756 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK BRADLEY ARY 1110164741 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES WALLACE ARY 1192687952 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOAN OLIVIA ASH 1040605660 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELREY BUFORD ASH 1040675947 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALEXANDER ALLEN ASHER 1205625000 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA JUANITA ATKINSON 1040695077 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL RODRIGUEZ ATKINSON 1040694421 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AMY E AUYER 1041505768 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH DUBOSE AVERY 1002567095 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK TAYLOR AVERY 1188403541 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARI MARCIA AVERY 1040883844 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANICE SUE AYRES 1041457367 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA RUTLEDGE BACA 1100498897 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID EDWARD BACOT 1136956824 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALETHA JEAN BAILEY 1060278882 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD WEBB BAILEY 1143418172 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SARA ELLEN BAKALIAN 1203999115 6



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA STAFFORD BAKER 1012276032 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK CLIFTON BALDWIN 1040620738 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA KAY BALDWIN 1040620729 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY RACZ BALKE 1040719145 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEVIN NEIL BALKE 1040719132 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FLORENCE K BALLARD 1040570593 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES MARK BALLARD 1040642739 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOE GLEN BALLARD 2187484792 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEANNE RAE BALTENSPERGER 1060514469 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID DWIGHT BALTENSPERGER 1138634944 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RUBEN BANEGAS 1206949082 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANN AKIN BARNES 1040686834 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MEGAN ANN BARNES 1041351137 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT DANIEL BARR 1041345319 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRIE BATES BARRATT 1041387046 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERRY NEAL BARRATT 1041387022 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ERIC MICHAEL BASKETT 2130128247 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH ELLEN BASS 1210306880 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA LEE BAXTER 1041117652 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REGINA WATTS BEARD 1156005977 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES C BEARD 1041203531 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA D BECERRA 1178828357 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAYMOND HERBY BECERRIL 1069796164 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MACY JADE BECKER 2152093347 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RYAN BECKER 1043498711 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MORGAN JAY BEDNORZ 1021000482 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JILL MCMASTER BENNETT 1040646582 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES ROBERT BENSON JR 2200954841 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNY SHANE BERRYHILL 1113752390 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRYSTAL GAYLE BERRYHILL 1001493921 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA CHASTAIN BERTLING 1001670588 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOUGLAS EARL BERTLING 1001673636 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID LEE BESLY 1041622546 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA KAY BEVANS 1041231322 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS MCNAMARA BEVANS 1041231314 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARIE RUFFINO BEWLEY 1040602593 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD FLOYD BIRKELBACH 1041306799 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHIRLEY ANN BIRKELBACH 1041052140 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN ARTHUR BJUNE 1013872521 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STANLEY SCOTT BLAIR 1168433686 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION COLLEEN ANN BLAIR 1169021409 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY LYNN BLAZEK 1040623047 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANN LAMP BODEKER 1120277887 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CATHERINE MARIE BOGGS 1035921815 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY LEE BOLDT 1017745800 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHIRLEY ANN BOONE 1115227195 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA ANN BORDMAN 1040630810 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT LOVETT BOTTS 1170250162 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDY K BOTTS 1169188501 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANCES ELAINE BOUNDS 1155889848 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA FAYE BOWSER 1040614264 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VAVIE LA JUAN BOYD 1040633417 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA BRUCE BOYD 1143743971 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH ANNE BOYKIN 1042326231 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATIE LYNNE BRADING 1041370792 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH MICHAEL BRADING 1041582673 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROL LYON BRADLEY 1031615539 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN RANDOLPH BRADLEY 1032107997 38



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBYN ANN BRASHEARS 1003982208 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GERALD BENTON BRASHEARS 1003982190 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANIS W BRASWELL 1041429961 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICK HUGH BRASWELL JR 1041429974 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM ETHAN BREDEMEYER 1216956871 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORRIE ANN BREED 1040945169 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANGELE TRICA BRESSLER 1108319988 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLYNDA JOANN BRICKER 1041126096 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LYDIA MALEK BRIDGES 1039269364 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICTOR WILLIAM BRIDGES 1039271243 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERALD LEE BRINKKOETER 2147508450 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMELA LAUGHLIN BRINKLEY 1040798164 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RENEE LYNN BRITTEN 1040998581 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY HUEBNER BROWN 1062372727 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBBY LYNN BROWN 1061978516 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MIRIAM RUTH BROWN 1041418856 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA MARTIN BROWN 1122707276 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GERALD RALPH BROWN 1121490145 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA BROWN 1104845404 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY ELLEN BROWNING 1054187391 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA JANE BRUCE 2183739533 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK WAYNE BRUCE 2183739505 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AARON MICHAEL BRYANT 1145476620 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERRY GORDON BUCK 2144605012 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BETTYE L BULLOCK 1040907595 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT LEE BURCH 1040847542 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TANYA ALAINE BURKS 1023654381 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES NORWOOD BURRIS 1040615370 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VANA LEIGH BURRUS 1187982768 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERRY MCDONALD BURT 1040590468 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN MACK BUSH 1040990269 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDY RAWLINSON BUTTON 1168606497 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA ANN BYERS 1040743755 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNE WILLIAMS CAIN 1137741759 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JIMMY WILLIAMS CARAWAY 1041190737 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANN FRANCES CARGILL 1184076632 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BOBBY WAYNE CARGILL 1059282076 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY LOUISE CARRIDO 2187284761 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHEILA ANN CARTER 1040933875 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANITA MARIE CASEY 1041586305 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LUCINDA PECK CASH 1040674383 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHANNON DELANEY CASHION 1040953685 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LUIS CASTILLO 1041533878 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALEXANDER CAVAZOS 2172311152 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AGNES OLIVIA CEDILLO 1116851732 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALFONSO H CERDA JR 2169130205 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALFONSO ANTONIO CERDA III 2161217007 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN DIANE CHAPMAN 1040799228 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MAHENDIMOHMAD CHAROLIA 1177783972 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HUYEN THIKIM CHE 1184034913 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA JEAN CHESSHER 1028532509 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARILYN ANNE CHEVALIER 1043158467 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRYANA SMITH CHILDERS 1040670599 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER JAHEDKAR CHILEK 1041591516 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEVIN DWAYNE CHILEK 1041262135 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES ALLEN CHILES 1020269083 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CINDY PORTER CHISUM 1040972323 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LEANN MICHELLE CHRISTIAN 1041213427 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT FREDRIC CLARK 1074569277 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MANDA JANE CLARK 1074569265 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN LEE CLARKE 1121707232 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DALE KENDALL CLARKE 1121622322 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARILYN JANE CLEMENT 1040647487 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CONNIE ANN CLORE 1041148590 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEANIE MAYO COCHRANE 1041629906 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT ALAN COCHRANE 1041169796 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRENT ANTHONY COCKRELL 2122267275 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERYL MAKENZIE COLE 2156003217 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY BETTS COLE 1101334524 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA A COLWELL 1167452023 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA DUNLAP CONLEY 1133236572 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ARCHIE HAMPTON CONNER 1029086036 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BELINDA JEAN CONNER 1029086027 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SARAH ELIZABETH CONNER 2198220657 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DESIREE ASHLEY CONTRERAS 1041280843 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA RENEAU COOK 1207354562 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WENDELL B COOK JR 1127804871 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERAH NOVIS COOPER 2003343475 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK ALLEN COPPOCK 1040796881 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY HELEN COPPOCK 1040767254 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY RENEE CORONA 1041129086 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRANDON JAMES CORONADO 1153368980 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACOB RYAN CORRAO 2193543288 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMILY FAYE COTE 1127936593 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA L COULTER 2170720454 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY D COULTER 2162889894 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CORRINE COURT 1040573562 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOGAN VERNON COWAN 2000856803 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES LUMAN COX JR 1012195109 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HOWARD K CROSS 1041054100 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA CAMILLE CROW 2190609414 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA LOFLIN CRUMBLEY 1209737526 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD LARRY CRUMBLEY 1209737535 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL PAUL CUTBIRTH 1099039422 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA MARTON CUTBIRTH 1099039414 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD KIRBY DARNELL 1040772453 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MONTY LEE DAVIS 1120478055 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY REBECCA DAVIS 1120478040 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIE ANN DAVIS 1123364213 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KANDY KAY DAVIS 1127082925 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURA CATHERINE DECELL 1041553027 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH ODILON DECOSTE 1040591785 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEVIN EUGENE DEGENHART 2221345745 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH A DEITERING 1041220414 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MAURICE EDWARD DENNIS III 1040616794 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA ANNE DENNIS 1040616804 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RYAN ANTHONY DERKOWSKI 1041370480 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELVIN LESTER DERONG 1104857079 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY DICKERSON 2204739140 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ANN DICKSON 1040574294 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD BRUCE DICKSON JR 1040607994 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARLA KAYE DILEO 1040657558 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RANDALL KANE DILLARD 1037043333 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TIMOTHY EARL DOCKERY 1040589945 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLE JEAN DOLLINS 1055631032 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACK DANIEL DOLLINS 2155182009 15



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA ANN DOMANSKI 1126316249 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH LUEDTKE DONATHEN 1040607902 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TIMOTHY EARL DONATHEN 1040607918 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VIN LEONG DORCHESTER 3382775572 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD ADEN DOSS 1041452132 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA KIMBROUGH DOTT 1040557434 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA R DOUCET 1040854943 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES VANCE DRODDY 1041297345 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARTIN VANCE DRODDY 3382750817 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ELIZABETH DRODDY 1040700778 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRAIG SANDERS DUDLEY 1041256145 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBRA CRABTREE DUFFEE 1040671121 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MILTON WILLIAM DUFFEE 1041197871 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MONICA SUE DUNKIN 1154235948 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALLAN LOUIS DUNLAP 1040615202 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN MCGILL DUNN 1011388291 72
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRYSTAL H DUPRE 1199082098 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID CHARLES DWORACZYK 1040586838 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN HENRY EALOMS 1040626429 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY B EARLY 1121284392 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HOWARD FRANK EILERS 1041595303 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HARTZELL BYRON ELKINS 1041129594 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY B ELKINS 1041501076 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH LEE ELKINS 1041390206 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIE L ELKINS 1040625822 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICTORIA ELIZABETH ELLIOTT 1041176080 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RANDY TEE ELLIOTT 2194792842 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES RALPH ELLISON III 1093039233 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA WOODWARD ELLISON 2175352011 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALEXIS HOPE ELMER 2213845436 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUE COX ELROD 1031009812 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL ANTHONY EMOLA 1060899327 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANGELA M ERICKSON 1041557019 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL LINDSAY ERLANDSON 2180139705 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT REA EVANS JR 1071359237 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ETHAN CARLOS SHANE FALCON 2178832690 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHANE DELL FANNIN 1143179565 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN HUGH FARGASON 2152030529 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DLAYNE FARGASON 2152030488 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOE CHARLES FAZZINO 1040575794 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MAE MATEJKA FAZZINO 1040575827 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CATHERINE ANN FEHR 1041061418 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TINA LOUISE FELKNER 2169212953 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LA RITA ANNE FICKEY 1040647707 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRITTAIN TAYLOR FIELDS 1208843591 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEVIN LYNN FISHER 1206680234 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA KATHLEENE FLATT 1040706394 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EUGENE M FLUSCHE 1041226923 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACOB FORMAN 1040706665 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID WAYNE FORREST 1040667553 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBYN LISETTE FORSYTH 1029789574 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ERIN ELISA FRANK 1041252650 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SARAH ELIZABETH FRANKE 1041217712 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RANDALL JACK FREEMAN 1192199904 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS JOHN FREEMAN 1040668821 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ARLENE ANN FREYMAN 1076851278 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID GEORGE FREYMAN 1076858530 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD PAUL FROEHLING 1040648362 54



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY MEARS FROEHLING 1040648370 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES MICHAEL FULFER 1040838261 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH GANDARA-CASTILLO 1097789830 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PEDRO E GARCIA JR 1040696066 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SYLVIA BERNAL GARCIA 1041269702 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TOMMY GARCIA 1040891330 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL FROST GARDNER 1150970880 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET THAMES GAREY 1112079067 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREA LYNNE GASTON 2154780211 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ZAYDA ELAINE GAYTAN 1041223836 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VIRGINIA HARPER GAZLAY 1018815969 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEREN MARIE GEORGE 1110923164 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL DEAN GERST 1040656523 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REUBEN WALTER GIBSON 1191097453 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA ANN GILLAR 1159585554 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK EDWARD GILLAR 1159585148 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION APRIL ANN GILLILAND 1040524011 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM CULBERTSON GILLILAND 1041592611 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES RONALD GILMAN JR 1150696281 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY WAYNE GILPIN 1040689024 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WELDON JAMES GINZEL JR 1109183867 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERYL LEE GINZEL 1117436606 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JILL SHOREY GIROIR 1155536675 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MADELINE ROSE GIROIR 1173633990 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRETT PAUL GIROIR 1155365754 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN FREDERIC GODFREY 1041604405 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SARAH HARMON GODFREY 1040682493 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RUTH YOUNG GOEHL 1040652740 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS EDWARD GOEHL 1041566908 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREW CLARK GOEN 2179703765 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FLOYD ALLEN GOLAN 1040577751 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY QUEBE GOLAN 1041595887 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEANIE WHITSEL GOLD 1041363613 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KARL NATHAN GOLDAPP 1040652565 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUAN GONZALEZ 1012045201 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH ROY GOODMAN 1040577191 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLYNIS ELAINE GORE 1040723832 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDITH ANN GOTT 1040646970 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRAIG MONROE GREAVES 1041356168 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN LOUISE GREEN 3382703714 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHNNY RUSSELL GREEN 1186281168 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICAH JAMES GREEN 1167416292 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES WILLIAM GREENAWALT 1169868922 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA SUE GREENAWALT 1169868905 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CECILIA ANNE GREENROYD 2186764783 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHNNIE EUGENE GREENROYD 2187655726 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARGARET MARIE GRESSETT 1040664220 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA ROBINSON GRESSETT 1041101833 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARION JACK GRESSETT 1040650001 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACQUELINE EILEEN GREY 1041298358 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARIE CHAVEZ GRIFFIN 1041614920 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA MARLENE GRIMALDO 1040770877 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WANDA JOYCE GRIMES-DORN 1191001192 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH THORSGARD GROVES 1147166537 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN T GROVES 1128739627 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STACY ANDERSON GULLY 1041321009 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEVIN WILLIAM GULLY 1041319384 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRAPPER ALLEN HACKETT 1167857788 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GILES GREGORY HADRYCH 1011665920 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL C HAFERKAMP 1041289068 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAMRYN PAIGE HAINES 2129036238 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNELLE COLLINS HAJOVSKY 1040677469 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THEODORE J HAJOVSKY JR 1040605536 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT ALLEN HALL 1040579089 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MEGAN HIGGINBOTHAM HAMLIN 1208747046 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HAILEY KENNEDY HANN 1105008881 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRYAN THOMAS HANNA 1102471582 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALFRED ADEL HANNA 1119794043 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLAUDETTE SELIM HANNA 1119760296 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBRA ANNE HANSEN 2204293213 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HENRY ANTON HANSON 1041061140 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY BELL HANSON 1041592956 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA CUENOD HANUS 1212861607 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD ANTHONY HANUS 1105190846 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICKY JOE HARBER 1148192066 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHIRLEY ANN HARGETT 1040282290 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD EUGENE HARGETT 1040282235 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDY MCNUTT HARGRAVES 1041544329 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFERY LYNN HARRIS 1040540606 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY CADE HARRIS 1119624348 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REID THOMAS HARRIS 2168882652 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREW WEBSTER HART III 2000081326 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENDALL ALAN HARTMANN 2127868304 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY MICHAEL HATCHER 1040564420 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT LEE HAVNER 1149766231 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KYLE HAWTHORNE 1040646361 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT DYSON HEALING 1013132019 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER FRANCIS HEALING 2171912818 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER MARIE HEFLIN 1202000001 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUZANNE MARIE HEJL 1040926921 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERRY ALAN HEJL 1040658077 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRIAN ANTHONY HENDRICK 2149428085 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRIAN D HENNINGS 1041125620 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROL FOX HENRICHS 1000359609 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICKY WAYNE HENRICHS 2124093248 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAY ELLA HENRYSON 1040637459 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY LEE HENRYSON 1040637798 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY ANN HERWALD 1040703366 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA VOSS HIBDON 1040546795 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRACY ANN HIGGINBOTTOM 1005881302 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TEDDY JAMES HIGGINBOTTOM 1168755719 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAY HIGHTOWER 1040790885 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HENRY CARL HILL 1040607956 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JIMMYE RAE HILL 1040607960 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICK FRANK HODGES 1074779161 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELINDA PALMER HODGES 1101012418 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH BRIAN HOFFMAN 1141523829 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KARSTEN LLOYD HOFFMAN 2221919025 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DORCAS JANE HOHERTZ 1040807928 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ZACHARY EDWARD HOLLAND 1014346491 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN RAY HOLLAS 1040730097 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID HOWELL HOLLIGAN 1040650427 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM GREG HOLLMANN 2002022134 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA ROSENSTEIN HOLLMANN 2002022147 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLIE GILMORE HOLLOWAY 1209343472 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PADON DAVID HOLT 1042217693 64



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD FRENCH HOOKS 2199610407 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES MICHAEL HOOVER 2136678886 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BERNARD STANLEY HOPCUS 1040621759 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BECKY BALL HORLEN 1040826254 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH PAUL HORLEN 1040826946 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLIE RUTH HOUSMAN 1117781972 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLY JOE HOUSMAN 1117790057 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KRISTIN ASHLEY HOWELL 1156374699 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBRA GENE HOWELL-SMITH 1032688096 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EVERET GRAHAM HUDDLESTON 2179608906 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA LENEICE HUDSON 1040786195 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBIN LYNN HUDSON 1040786202 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN DAVID HUGHES 1041247995 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICKI DANDURANT HUGHES 1040965492 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUE CAROL IDOL 1040891056 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID LEE IRICK 1055777902 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD CHRISTIAN ISRAEL 1017132321 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANGELA DEE ISRAEL 1040674930 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLEN WAYNE IVIE 1040583425 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUE ANN IVIE 1040583439 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES GORDON IZAT 1033648973 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORETTA DONNELL JACKSON 1041447637 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PENNY LEIGH JACKSON 1001172475 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES WAYNE JACKSON 1040547650 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT EDWARD JACKSON 1041125105 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MONICA ANNETTE JADLOWSKI 1040610954 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD JACOB JADLOWSKI 1040610965 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW WILLIAM JANAC 1041326384 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANGEL FUTRELL JARAMILLO 1006673674 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL ALLAN JEDLICKA 1040777313 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES H JEFFRESS 1040606751 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRAIG LEE JEFFREY 1111946972 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICK HENRY JOHNSON III 1040556662 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY REID JOHNSON 1040676750 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STERLING K JOHNSON 1040583977 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROL BROWN JOHNSON 1040725815 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOUGLAS ALLEN JOHNSON 1040725804 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSHUA ROBERT JOLLY 2145517010 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ELIZABETH JOLLY 1009334448 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES E JONES 1040669859 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHAD EVERETT JONES 1041211674 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JIMMIE WAYNE JORDAN 1016672460 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA JO JORDAN 1015928681 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS DRAKE JOSEY 1040728387 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BECKY C WATSON JUSTICE 1041595645 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLEY JUSTICE 1040579769 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD ALAN KASPER 1040761636 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA BLAKELY KASPER 1040684779 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICK JAMES KASPER 1040666268 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW S KEBODEAUX 1114060700 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES BERNARD KEENAN 2204664181 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NORBERT FELIX KELLER 1040676174 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL GEORGE KELLEY 1042125717 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA JOAN KELLEY 1042121997 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KRYSTAL VASUT KELLY 1016220537 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHERINE ANN KELLY 1040717839 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAMRYN RENE KELLY 2186132753 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FAYE DAVIS KELSO 1065360941 103



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD EUGENE KELSO 1065357313 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER MARIA KENDALL 2126935468 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION OSCAR WALTER KENDALL 1055741537 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON HARPER KENNEDY 1041377132 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAN HARDING KENNEDY 1041377145 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN STANTON KENNEY 1062277656 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICA MICHELLE KENNEY 1041177692 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM ROGERS KEY II 1040888056 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD WAYNE KEYS 1040789158 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA DEOTTE KIDD 1169708414 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KRISTINE A KIEL 2177979429 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA ANNE KIEL 1179564359 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BLANCA FLORINDA KILPATRICK 1169791917 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICKY LEE KILPATRICK 1168181878 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICKY DUANE KIMBERLIN 1041401764 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SONJA DIANE KIMBERLIN 1041403421 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATSY ANN KIMBRELL 1062620729 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATLYNN NICOLE KINCY 2133707656 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY TODD KING 1015625288 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA J KING 1015625328 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GAYLA ROCHELL KING 1042718676 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARRIE ANN KIRCHNER 2207256823 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROCHUS STEFAN KIRCHNER 2207256881 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES CLYDE KIRKPATRICK 1041135436 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID LEE KITCHENS 1041037828 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBERLY THARP KITCHENS 1041272205 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERIE LYNN KLEIN 1064682908 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVEN WAYNE KLEIN 1064670716 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLENDA ROWE KLEMM 1041073070 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CONNIE JOANNE KLINE 1156753864 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET LEE KLING 1040636386 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HAROLD LOUIS KLINKSIEK 1152249178 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID FRANK KNIGHT 1041204401 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES MICHAEL KNIGHT 3382765008 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOAN ANN KNIGHT 1167256215 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GORDON WESLEY KNIGHT 1167256204 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WAYNE EDWARD KOENNING 1040689237 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORITA GILMORE KOENNING 1040689244 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHEILA HUPP KOENNING 1114423930 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALTON RAY KOENNING 1114423948 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ASHLYNN WICKE KOGUT 1021762407 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA EILEEN KORCZYNSKI 1041148330 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM CLEVE KORNEGAY 1041575526 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH JOHN KOZLOWSKI JR 1185790873 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALAN JAMES KRENEK 1041590602 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN SIDELL KUBENA 1040611691 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION J MARSHALL KUHR 1014153982 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA SUE KUNZ 1041600603 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRUCE MICHAEL KUNZ 1040721525 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARGARET JUST KUNZE 1136500262 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOUGLAS JAY KUNZE 1136553330 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEITH HYDE KUTTLER 1041604110 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY ANN KUTTLER 1040607184 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ERIC EWELL KUYKENDALL 1162676189 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM E KUYKENDALL JR 1041121074 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID MICHAEL KWIATKOWSKI JR 1005717552 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANK HOUSTON LANDIS 1041227918 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELANIE TERRY LANDIS 1041623980 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER JAY LANG 1040587308 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JIMMY DON LANGLEY 1041601796 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLENN BASHAM LANIER 1022000303 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELISSA KURTZ LANIER 1022000744 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARRETT SCOTT LAPAGLIA 1169544458 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY LASKOSKIE 1041299644 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS JAMES LASKOSKIE 1041192314 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA GAYE LAWRENCE 1177463020 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FILIP LAZAREVIC 1166781401 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARCEL E LECHIN 2133209996 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOAN BERNADETTE LEDWIG 1040947784 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION OLIVIA LENAE LEE 2145124093 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CASEY LYNN LEMONS 1041280521 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT MICHAEL LENNEMANN 2138115829 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PEGGY MORELLO LERO 1040685811 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM JOE LERO 1040586612 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AUDREY LAYNE LERO 1041029057 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RYAN THOMAS LEVIN 1168374980 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JONATHAN DAVID LINDEMAN 1026592474 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOAN ELLEN LINDER 1127762190 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARRY WADE LINDER 1127708615 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON SYZDEK LINDLEY 1040738526 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TAMMY LOU LINDSEY 1047178674 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDDIE LARUE LINDSEY 1047321784 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH ABELL LING 1179490081 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD JESSE LING 1179489910 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NINA CAIN LINK 1040631249 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAWRENCE VAL LINK 1040631220 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTINA VADEN LINTON 1104977619 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EUGENE HENRY LINTON 1104932853 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANITA FLORENE LIVINGSTON 1028069711 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD EUGENE LONG 2153070913 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TONY LEON LONG 1040896736 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MONICA ADARELY LOPEZ FELIX 2121570381 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH RAY LOVELESS 1040694302 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA LORRAINE LOVERING 1040676692 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANN LAUTZENHEISER LOVETT 1040961607 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARYL R LOWE 1040550742 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EVERETT GEORGE LOWE III 1041571236 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JODY RENEA LUCKIE 1041314729 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEVIN MICHAEL LUNSFORD 1040740432 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY REINIGER LUPIN 2187550514 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW ISAAC MABRY 1041495290 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFERY IAN MAC DONALD 1157218771 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMELA LOU MACDONALD 1040595753 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANELLE MARTIN MADELEY 1040779347 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH ADELE MAGEE 1145053489 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARIA ELIZABETH MAGEE-SCHAMS 1204331686 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVEN GERALD MAINARD 1040522023 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA GUY MALHOTRA 2177416943 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WARANCE WILLIAM MALKEY JR 1009422233 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER JAMES MANLOVE 1136908133 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JO FISHKIND MANNING 1041073155 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION IMTIYAZ S MAREDIA 1198823801 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN JOSEPH MAROUL 1041093228 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SARAH FRANCIS MARTIN 2125517636 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD EDWARD MARTIN 1108327878 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANICE ROSE MARTIN 1108294230 26



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL MARTIN 1040647155 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA K MARTIN 1041599999 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROGER R MARTINEZ 1041314900 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA BUCKLEY MARTON 2126656985 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA KAY MARTZ 1165432757 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CODY LEE MARTZ 1147909257 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY ALLEN MASON 1004907094 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA WILLIAMS MASSEY 1059234933 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID WESLEY MASSEY 1059233341 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMI GAIL MAYBERRY 2124389140 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ZELMA K MAYFIELD 1041436802 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS MICHAEL MCARDLE 1085771313 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISSY RENE MCBRIDE 1167325102 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NATHAN RAY MCCANN 1040658414 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA LEANNE MCCANN 1041590589 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL PATRICK MCCARLEY 1041251188 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARI COBB MCCARLEY 1040521674 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BETTY ALBRIGHT MCCLARAN 1041223108 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH RAY MCCLARAN 1041580669 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL EDWARD MCCOMB 1022148289 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERRI JACOB MCCOMB 1022148408 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY D MCCOY 1160011075 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDY CHAPMAN MCDONALD 1029953663 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERRY TURNER MCDONALD 1029947249 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELVA WATSON MCDONALD 1040631797 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY JULES MCDOWELL 1041277614 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TANYA LEE MCGOWAN 1196370531 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STACY HEALD MCGUILL 1022874767 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PETER JAMES MCGUILL 1042277454 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AIDEN EDWARD MCGUIRE 2178409738 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOUGLAS ANDERSON MCHAN 1041116600 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERYL NALA MCHAN 1041130197 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION COLLEEN MARGARET MCKINZIE 1101550015 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA DEEANN MCKOWN 1040512085 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PHILIP RICHARD MCLEMORE 2120852573 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LESTER ANTHONY MELINE 2210617097 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DALE ALLEN MELTON 1061282082 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA KIRBY MELTON 1061282599 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER JAY MENEFEE 2143747791 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT JOHN MIKSCH JR 1040788891 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LONNIE EMIL MIKULEC 1040659754 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY KOLLEN MILLER 1129420733 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY GENE MILLER 1041337429 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVEN BRADLEY MILLER 1040707493 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOY ARLENE MILLER 1136278400 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAY STEVEN MILLER 1136265746 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JIMMY JACK MOORE 1040627547 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACK PAUL MOORE 1186272947 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANTONIO ABRAHAM MORALES 2201974860 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID LINN MORAVEC 1100167421 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHRYN LOREE MORAWIETZ 1041139339 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOE BERNAL MORENO JR 1041572619 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPHINE T MORENO 1040593291 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRANDON THOMAS MORGAN 1183814165 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JASON DUKE MORGAN 1148214297 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MAISON LEX MORGAN 2208380104 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT ANDREW MORGAN 1178615563 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACK LEROY MULLEN 1040844916 76



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA BEALE MULLEN 1041576208 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARJORIE A MULLEN 1040844890 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMILY BARNARD MYERS 1041586783 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LEX WAYNE MYERS 1041651773 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORI ANNETTE NAEGELI 1011814112 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN BLAIR NAEGELI 1010989812 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RUTH ELAINE NALLEY 1149388129 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ERIC NARVAEZ JR 2199181472 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RACHEL ANNYCE NASH 1012240507 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACKIE LYNN NEEDHAM 1003391548 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JILL D NEEDHAM 1003391553 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PHILLIS GOLDEN NELSON 1041338388 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FREDDIE ARNOLD NELSON 1041072772 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT CARL NELSON II 1040900453 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM FRANK NEMEC JR 1087205736 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLINTON A NETHERLAND 1041157031 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANETH LEONARD NEVILL 1101478156 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GABRIEL MUN HO NG 2169782609 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORETTA DARLENE NICHOLS 1040594540 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES ROLAND NICHOLS 1040678016 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA BAKER NICHOLS 1040678028 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN P NICHOLS 1040594555 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT EUGENE NIEMANN 1040613324 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARGIE ANN NORDT 1167290780 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID PAUL NORDT 1126166932 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES THOMAS NORMAN JR 1040597095 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAWANDA COTHRUM NUCKER 1040637705 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEROME DELMAS NUCKER 1040705859 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIE SHARON NUGENT 1040996816 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIE ANN BAILEY O'CONNELL 1040738767 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL JAMES O'CONNELL 1040738779 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDITH KARNEY O'NEAL 1040620287 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN JAMES O'NEAL 1040620294 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBIN LEE OBERG 1040676404 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLYDE C OBERG 1040609819 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERESA ANN OBRIEN 1041575428 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL BRIAN ODOM 1006915369 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH EDWARD OLEARY 1066650795 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RODONA JO OLIVER 1100786990 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID EDWIN OLIVER 1100786974 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA MARIE OLSON 1041230172 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLOTTE ALISON ONEY 2134697874 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN COOKE ORSAK 1117082318 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANK JOHN ORSAK 1117019523 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA CAROL ORSI 1041407229 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALEJANDRO HECTOR ORSI 1041407217 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT LOUIS ORZABAL 1040696888 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TAYLER ALEXA MORGAN OWENS 2188932511 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBBIE G OWENS 1041599209 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORI LYNN OWENS 1041424428 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARREN GENE OWENS 1041606453 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KRISTIE WILSON OYLER 1207117867 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAY LYNN OYLER 1042227319 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA MILLER PACELEY 1041572707 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOCKE PACHALL 1041050228 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES JOSEPH PALCER 1136157800 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARGARET ANN PARKER 1040569922 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA LINN HARY PARKER 1040773224 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY MICHAEL PARKER 1040773230 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA BURES PARKER 1041401130 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERRI HUFF PARKER 1040665754 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELMER KELLY PARKER 1040564449 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GWENDOLYN DIGU PARKER-NELSO 1040616668 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FANETTE L PARKS 1041628183 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDITH ANN PARKS 1041378587 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HERBERT RAY PARKS 1041378525 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL ARMBRISTER PARKS 1041134640 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PEGGY H PARNELL 1040595833 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL JESSE PARR 1040758093 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SWANY WIJAYA PARULIAN 1041088481 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSIE RUFFINO PATRANELLA 1040596019 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANK CHARLES PATRANELLA 1145823179 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA BRIDGES PATTILLO 1039000212 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN SCHROEDER PATTON 1041073275 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRACY NEBLOCK PAYNE 2126008136 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD HAROLD PAYNE 2126007791 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH LYNN PAYNE 1016877446 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARLISS GAYE PEABODY 1040525390 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TED E PEABODY JR 1040525405 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHANIE LYNN PEARSON 1121840619 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GREGORY RAY PEARSON 1122737786 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ERNEST LYNN PERKINS 1083198577 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MONISA JANETTE PERRY 1209561166 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TOM KEATHLEY PERRY 1209561150 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NATASHA LYNN PERRY 1218003279 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TANYA KAY PERRY 2197109478 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CECILE C PESEK 1039123905 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD R PESEK 1039123778 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD OTTO PETERS 1040550800 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES EDWARD PFEFFER 1191097513 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY HOOPER PHELPS 1191347416 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD LEON PHELPS 1114009727 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SABRINA MARIE PIEL 1002014299 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GINGER DENISE PIERCE 1041590558 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BLYTHE LEHMANN PIKE 1156102267 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEEANN PILGER 1168799999 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEREK ANTHONY PINKSTON 1101839700 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY BRUCE PIPER 1040694919 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY CARDWELL PIPER 1040872542 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRANCEN DWAYNE PITTMAN 2126310045 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVEN LYNN PITTMAN 1040653898 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON SMITH PITTMAN 1041139510 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CONNIE MARIE PLOTTS 1109432719 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARI LYN POPP 1041119147 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA JEAN PRATT 1040729439 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL TRUETT PRATT 1040597200 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM MORGAN PRIDE 1040646943 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY JO PRIDE 1040646936 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TALLY JOAN PRIESMEYER 2135829449 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN JAMES PRIHODA 1041253982 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN LEE PRITCHETT 1041250016 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JONATHAN THOMAS PROFFITT 2152720671 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANGELA SUZETTE PRYOR 1040774483 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT HENRY PUTZ JR 1040657026 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VELVET FENNER QUARTEMONT 1041185545 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JODY CADE QUIMBY 1041547822 7



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERYL ANN QUINLAN 1040651896 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM JOSEPH RAMBO 1111954263 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN CARL RAMIREZ 1041372063 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RANDAL REYNOLDS RAMSEY 1040573144 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHLEEN DUBACHER RECTOR 1185665808 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES ALBERT RECTOR JR 1093041158 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD CHRISTOPHER REED 2184221804 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY DORGAN REICHART 1040643037 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BONNIE KATHLEEN REID 1041116616 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT VICTOR REID 1041116628 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSHUA WARREN REINBOLT 1041558335 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRADY C REYNOLDS 2146021561 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACQUELINE GUTHRIE RICE 1130245173 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM RANDALL RICE 1130245160 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA LEE RICHARDSON 1130204860 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA THOMAS RICKETTS 2139770577 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM KEVIN RICKETTS 2139770549 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GEORGE DILLARD RITCHEY 1040641536 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAY RITCHEY 1040641527 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHELE MARCELLA RITCHIE 1173308586 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEITH EDWARD RITCHIE 1171782357 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEAN GALLIA RITTER 1181649204 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES RICHARD RITTER 1181649215 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL JAY RIVES 1210644733 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY JANE ROBERTS 1174826250 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET FRANKLIN ROBINSON 1040640232 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARLOS JOSE RODRIGUEZ 1159550362 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DIANA CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ 1041368043 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VERONICA TERESA RODRIGUEZ 2125342955 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NORMA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 2134010800 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALLISON SOPHIA ROOSE 1182835594 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RHONDA JEAN ROSA 1207891635 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARTHA DOMINIK ROSIER 1040572684 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLARE HOOKS ROSSER 1042445580 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES ANGUS ROSSER III 1042445546 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLAUDE PARR ROSSON III 1041486245 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES LEO ROUSE 1203231509 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERESA CHESSHER ROUSE 1040924073 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THEO CURTIS ROUSE 1040924459 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID CHARLES RUESINK 1040579247 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOU ELLEN RUESINK 1040579252 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN RICHARD RUFFINO 1041602007 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LYNETTE MARIE RUFFINO 1040607075 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHANNON LEIGH RUSSELL 1222187915 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KORRINA ANN RUSSELL 1043408031 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLYDE ROY RUSSELL II 1043300213 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES MONTEL RUTLEDGE 1040806461 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TANA ARLENE RYAN 1158959476 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNE E SANDERS 1040640877 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES OLIN SANDERS 1040640865 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES ALLEN SANFORD 1041572814 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BETTY SANFORD 1040598952 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALLAN RICHARD SASSIN 1025136616 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AMY RECORD SAYLAK 1040700848 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MONICA ANN SCANLIN 1040634447 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL STEVEN SCHAFER 1041348815 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BENJAMIN LANGFORD SCHAMS 1201843020 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHANTEL FOUGERON SCHEURING 1041601501 3



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOUGLAS CHARLES SCHEURING 1040648679 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN DANIEL SCHILLER 1107373515 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHRYN LYNN SCHMIDT 1137302451 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TREVOR WILLIAM SCHMIDT 2159571254 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL PAUL SCHOLZ 1040733522 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA LYNN SCHULER 1040717123 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID JOHN SCHULER 1040717110 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WALTER ALLEE SCHUSTER 1060532986 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SARAH HANDY SCHUSTER 1040645445 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WALTER PURDON SCHUSTER 1040645432 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES NEAL SCHUTT 1142042539 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TOMMY ROYCE SEAL 1059993529 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA A SEAL 1059993442 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSANNE PHARIS SEALE 1040616929 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BOBBY GLEN SEATON 1205448947 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALIXANDRA NICOLE SEATON 2140591483 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA LEA SELTER 1058569509 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID E SELTER 1143842744 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBRA SENTER 1040647537 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TEDDIE PETE SERNA JR 1112599700 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID SHEPPARD SHAW JR 2218813583 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA ANN SHAW 1107736206 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JONATHAN DOUGLAS SHEEDY 1175503668 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNA LOVELL SHERROD 1186675577 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PETER VINCENT SIEGEL III 2138341964 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH MAXWELL SIMPSON 1032061795 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM MAXWELL SIMPSON 3382346847 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN CLANCY SIMPSON 2127627222 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVE SHRADER SIMPSON 1140594119 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA ANN SIMPSON 1186701679 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RYNDA LEIGH SISSON 1040959209 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMIE LEANN SKAGGS 1041548985 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATTI LYNN SKALABAN 1040742603 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THEODORE ALLEN SKALABAN 1040740552 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANEL SUE SKRABANEK 2169696075 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN HARVEY SLOCUM 1040909355 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THERESA IRENE SLOCUM 1041584854 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACOB WAYNE SMART 2187224422 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TIMOTHY LANE SMART 2124440737 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GERALD WAYNE SMITH 1032294871 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GRACEANNA TODARO SMITH 1040681079 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KANDICE KALINN SMITH 2218469242 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA ANN SMITH 1040784506 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CATHERINE E SMITH 1040711078 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN JAMES SMITH 1040779933 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLIE RAE SMITH 1040902245 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROGER EMERSON SMITH 1041574775 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ZACHARY CALE SMITHERMAN 1208670886 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNAH LEIGH SMITHERMAN 1212724031 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLOTTE EVELYN SNEED 1028100419 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL RAY SOUTHERLAND 1060468471 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER CATHLEEN SPAHR 1162261689 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NEAL MOREAU SPEARS 1052612584 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK STEVEN SPICER 1169110501 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICKIE ELAINE SPILLERS 1040749915 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JILL STRECKFUSS SPINK 1136528016 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SAMUEL DAVID SPINK 1136594112 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BENJAMIN CHARLES STARNES 1155228643 10



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GRAYDON DOUGLAS STAVINOHA 2219154023 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BYRON FREDERICK STEBBINS 1034238545 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANN JACOBY STEBBINS 1155312801 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD EUGENE STEEDLY JR 1040793728 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHELLE MOHR STEEDLY 1040937456 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AIDAN MATTHEW STEEDLY 2195464448 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CATHERINE EMMA STEEL 2162407588 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNE VERNELLE STEELE 1040667096 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DIANA DUKE STEELMAN 1040559919 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN BRUNETTE STEGALL 1140382890 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID ROBERT STENNIS 1041036416 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL ROGER STENSETH 1041359220 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VIVIAN LEE STENSETH 1041358857 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LESLIE COWAN STEVENS 1040686810 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TAMMY SWINK STEWARD 1040932815 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAWIN DALE STEWART 1185726286 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA J STEWART 1041606858 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA ANDERSON STITT 2206994969 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SAMUEL CLAIRE STITT JR 2203639043 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN GILMORE STOCKER 1186567302 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL TIMOTHY STOLL 1041226158 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRACY MARIE STRACENER 1041213086 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMMA ALYSE STRACENER 2200606948 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JORDAN VIRANN STRAUSS 2148920787 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GUS JAMES STRAUSS III 1170111181 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DALE RAY SUEL 1212918263 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY LEA SUEL 1212918200 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY LYNN SUGGS 1062401660 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD HAROLD SUGGS 1041038692 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH JEANETTE SULLIVAN 2001507098 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHNNIE HURSHEL SULLIVAN JR 1144298648 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORETTA P SUPERCINSKI 1112844770 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT WAYNE SUPERCINSKI 1112763636 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BELINDA SALAZAR SUSTAITA 1040673111 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIA ANN SUZUKI 1040893688 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLORIA MARIA BEATRIZ TABLER 2144142085 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHERINE JANE TAYLOR 1175583374 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HENDRIX LEE TAYLOR 2139676804 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM JENE TEBEAUX 1040900235 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH D TEBEAUX 1153491100 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN PAUL TEEL 1040594173 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID ALLEN TENHOOR 1104924021 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY WAYNE TERRELL 2120689525 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEFFANI LARENE FAUSONE TERRE 2178342549 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY KATHRYN TERRY 1207010403 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD ETHAN TERRY 1121469799 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT WAYNE THOMAS 1104118730 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHERINE JANE THOMAS 1156293362 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEREMY THOMAS THOMPSON 1118446819 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA LYNN THOMPSON 1167256774 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILL EMORY THOMPSON 1167256726 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELODY MARTIN THOMPSON 1040643754 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DURWOOD THOMPSON JR 1040640617 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER DARYL THOMPSON 1040762762 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER JOHN THOMPSON 1103195522 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN BOEHNKE THORNTON 1099889064 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BODLEY PAUL THORNTON 1099889072 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN ELIZABETH THUM 2162203323 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW NEIL THURSTIN 1041394763 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VANCIE PALASOTA TODARO 1040610332 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAY EDWARD TOLER 1027827779 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFERY KEITH TOMBERLIN 1055819362 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURA ROGERS TOMBERLIN 1176077736 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL A TOMCHESSON 1040558043 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH JAYDEN TOWNSEND 2223276641 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA COTROPIA TRAMPOTA 1040686457 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAY MARIE TREMAINE 1040731678 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RALPH EMERSON TURNER JR 1080834291 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN SUTTON TURNER 1137354192 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KARLA RADER TURNER 1100567672 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SCOTT EDWARD TURNER 1100567693 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NASH WILLIAM URBAN 2222061737 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALLISON MARIE URBAN 1196692382 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANTHONY CHARLES URBAN 1198033253 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURIE JO VALENTA 1007486448 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY NESBITT VALLEJO 1040642154 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BENITO VALLEJO 1041355413 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN BRUCE VAN HYFTE 1040790113 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WYOMA R VANDUINKERKEN 1220099844 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DIANA L VANN 1166327809 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALEXANDER JAY VARMAN 1156449533 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENNIS VELASQUEZ 1220667908 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY BERNAL VELASQUEZ 1041177709 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRENDA J VERNON 1113891109 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD B VERNON 1113898950 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VIDAL VILLARREAL 1041011915 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL DEAN VOLLMER 1040557013 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY JENSEN VOLZ 1040672332 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT BASIL WALKER 1041585142 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SONDRA LEA WALKER 1040678806 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL ANDREW WALL 1041107966 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SETH SIMPSON WALLER 1041308780 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JORDAN LEA WALLS 1168253662 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUSTIN LYNN WALWORTH 2152063133 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TIMOTHY RANDALL WARE 1040580055 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANCES I WARE 1040580064 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LON AUGUSTUS WARREN 1114164671 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PHYLLIS GAIL WASHBURN 1040654760 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES FRANKLIN WATSON 1041152400 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA CROW WATTS 1040995154 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM LEROY WATTS 1040600286 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TAMMY ELAINE WEBB 2153711127 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERYL YVONNE WEICHERT 2169969337 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RUTH HUTTON WEIDENBACH 1041236080 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMILY M WELCH 1040580946 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHERYL LYNN WENCK 1040620050 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY WOOTEN WEST 1040662693 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID LEWIS WEST 1040662672 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN SHELLENBERGER WEST 1040633349 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA DOLORES WHEELER 2186893084 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER LYNNE WHITCOMB 1145505677 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KRISTIN LEANNE WHITE 1208747051 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARCIA MCKEEHAN WHITMER 1059286014 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WADE WYATT WHITMER 1059286005 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ELIZABETH WHITMIRE 1101475812 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANCES ELLEN WHITSON 1005513406 100



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA WARD WHITSON 1040718813 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN JOSEPH WHITTINGTON 1041212774 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA CLAIRE WHITWORTH 1014098082 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MERIBETH MARKHAM WILKINSON 2167815883 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RUTH ANN WILKINSON 1040725623 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICK TRIPPEL WILLIAMS 1040651952 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HILDA SHARON WILLIAMS 1040651471 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIE BERNARD WILLIAMS 1124213803 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL W WILLIAMS 2123371481 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA LYNN WILLIAMSON 2185889819 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GREGORY ADAIR WILLIAMSON 2185889861 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEITH WAYNE WILLIAMSON 1040971374 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN FLICK WILSON 1040748529 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WESLEY ALAN WILSON 1041553544 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TABITHA MARIE WILSON 1011889520 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTINA ANN WILSON 1040515026 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARLO JENNIFER WILTON 1041632730 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STANLEY WILTON 1041548423 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BOBBY VON WINKLER 1043139724 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACK EARNEST WINSLOW JR 1040601599 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LANE THOMAS WINSLOW 1040773731 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELANIE LEE WINSLOW 1041625894 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RITA D WISE 2124471091 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELLEN VLASTA WITHEM-LAZAREVIC 1115511331 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY KAY WOLFF 1152700823 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET L WOODINGS 1040674775 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT WILLIAM WOODINGS 1040671317 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER ALAN WOODRUFF 1040163524 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REX NORMAN WOODS 1040824365 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARLEE MICHELLE WOODWARD 2204076148 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES MICHAEL WOODWARD 1041613014 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATIE LYNN WYATT 1179702229 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN GOODWIN WYMAN 1208773909 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROSE SACHS YAWN 1005201712 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA ANN CHARANZA YENDREY 1040954360 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID JAY YOUELL JR 1187625463 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RETHA SMALLEY YOUELL 1001223237 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KERMIT BRADSHAW YOUNG 2187372961 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JO ANN ZAESKE 1040602187 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIM LEZLIE ZEIGER 1096240029 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID WILLIAM ZEIGER 1096147292 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANNA BETH ZIMMER 1041378001 64
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